
sf.esd: û.H.A.AJs faH, A s ufeS 147001. 
Corporate Identity Number U40109PB20 10SGCO33814 

}tàs a .0161-2744450 t AG- srxen-pm-coc-Idh@pstcl.org 
ar: 96461 -18028 
Corrigendum No,-3 

Open Tender The Dato of downloading, up-loading & opening of TE No 

04/CO&CLdh/2023-24 published by this office has been extended as 
under:. 

frst t 

A,AR.á.A,H%., T t 8: 5843/48& frt 24/04/2023 5 

rfsrt/HII0 HA www.pstel.org_ gooaffst r 

04 /CO&CLdh/2023-24 

09/08/2023 Mt 10:30 sa 

ftet. arSHArat ft:/ ft. G. At. HS, GftrI 

Description 

09/08/2023 Ht 11:00 R a 

09/08/2023 t 12:00 a 

2UNJAB STATE TRANSMG Dala 4 
Head Office: PSEB Head Office, The 

TenderEnquiry No 

Corporate ldentity Number U40109PB2010SGC033814 

Last Date & Time for Sale of 
Tender Documents 

Olo Sr. Executive Engineer/ CO&C Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana 

Tel Ph 0161-2744450 E-mall- sxen-pm-coc-ldhpstcl.org 
Mob,- 96461-18028 
Corrigendum No.-3 

Last Date & Time for Receipt of 

Tender 

|CORPORATIONLTD 

Open Tender_The Date of downloading, up-loading & opening of TE No 

04/CO&C/Ldh/2 02 3-24 published by this office has been extended as 

under: 

Last Date & Time for Opening 
of Tender 

147001. 

04/CO&C/Ldh/2023-24 

Hiring of One No. Mahindra Genio 

Double Cabin o Muktsar o 

equivalent in price 
vehicle for CO&C 
One Year (Model not earlier 

years) 
09/08/2023 till 10:30 am 

09/08/2023 tilI 11:00 am 

09/08/2023 till 12:00 pm 

Dotailed NIT/spocification may be downloaded from PSTCL Website 

www.pstcl.org Corrigendum, if any, wll not be published in 
downloaded 

newspaper. Any update/terms and conditions may be 
from websito www.pstcl.org. 

The term and conditions of amendment corporate 

transport policy issued vide memo no: 5843/48 dated 

24/04/2023 will be applicable. This amendment corporate 

transport policy can be downloaded from pstcl website 

www.pstcl.org 
Sd/ 

Sr. Exocutive Engineer/ CO&C Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana 

<ula fsaraE fothe 

s l61-2744450) 

-than 4 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

